Volunteer Hours - Total
2025/2026
2024/2025
2023/2024
2022/2023
2021/2022
2020/2021
2019/2020
2018/2019
2017/2018
2016/2017

Volunteer Hours - With Kids
2025/2026
2024/2025
2023/2024
2022/2023
2021/2022
2020/2021
2019/2020
2018/2019
2017/2018
2016/2017

Support Provided

Student Supplies

Teacher Supplies

Books & Library Supplies
Computers

Student Awards

Teacher Gift Cards
Teacher/Parent Events

Field Trips

Landscaping
Playground/Baseball Field
Groceriesreliefduring COVID19
Groceries after Hurricane Harvey
Take home meals

Student Backpacks
Outdoor Benches

Security Radios

Walking Track

Science Lab Equipment
Book Nook

Monogramed Blankets
Athletic Egipment

Interior Painting

After School Transportation

Funds Invested

Total

Total

Loving Kids - Ministry Report

Aldine ISD Houston ISD Foster
Highland Care
Harris Goodman Heights Osborne Wesley Kennedy Center Total
204 104 51 156 241 39 795
520 22 314 144 429 306 61 1,796
590 20 416 209 1,343 226 94 2,898
1,410 28 661 720 928 314 60 4,121
27 15 303 61 63 469
12 12 16 30 51 121
692 608 288 124 459 46 2,217
454 527 1,804 762 1,026 278 4,851
543 1,252 858 833 3,254 92 6,832
3,131 2,734 1,811 7,676
4,452 5,615 7,498 4,745 7,709 1,087 670 31,776
205 86 50 143 241 12 737
498 279 123 323 284 14 1,521
573 342 166 391 206 21 1,699
1,065 411 509 354 51 20 2,410
247 6 253
135 - 226 68 308 34 771
403 388 596 577 791 60 2,815
334 720 424 519 356 84 2,437
617 1,092 507 2,216
3,213 1,725 3,703 2,519 2,672 782 245 14,859
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