

## Loving Kids - Ministry Report



	Aldine ISD		Houston ISD				Foster Care Center	Total
	Harris	Goodman	Highland Heights	Osborne	Wesley	Kennedy		
<b><u>Volunteer Hours - Total</u></b>								
2025/2026	204		104	51	156	241	39	795
2024/2025	520	22	314	144	429	306	61	1,796
2023/2024	590	20	416	209	1,343	226	94	2,898
2022/2023	1,410	28	661	720	928	314	60	4,121
2021/2022	27	15	303	61	63			469
2020/2021	12	12	16	30	51			121
2019/2020	692	608	288	124	459		46	2,217
2018/2019	454	527	1,804	762	1,026		278	4,851
2017/2018	543	1,252	858	833	3,254		92	6,832
2016/2017		3,131	2,734	1,811				7,676
<b>Total</b>	<b>4,452</b>	<b>5,615</b>	<b>7,498</b>	<b>4,745</b>	<b>7,709</b>	<b>1,087</b>	<b>670</b>	<b>31,776</b>

<b><u>Volunteer Hours - With Kids</u></b>								
2025/2026	205		86	50	143	241	12	737
2024/2025	498		279	123	323	284	14	1,521
2023/2024	573		342	166	391	206	21	1,699
2022/2023	1,065		411	509	354	51	20	2,410
2021/2022			247		6			253
2020/2021								-
2019/2020	135	-	226	68	308		34	771
2018/2019	403	388	596	577	791		60	2,815
2017/2018	334	720	424	519	356		84	2,437
2016/2017		617	1,092	507				2,216
<b>Total</b>	<b>3,213</b>	<b>1,725</b>	<b>3,703</b>	<b>2,519</b>	<b>2,672</b>	<b>782</b>	<b>245</b>	<b>14,859</b>

**Support Provided**

Student Supplies	X	X	X	X	X	X		
Teacher Supplies	X	X	X	X	X		X	
Books & Library Supplies	X		X	X	X	X		
Computers		X	X	X				
Student Awards		X	X					
Teacher Gift Cards	X	X	X	X	X			
Teacher/Parent Events	X	X	X	X	X			
Field Trips	X		X				X	
Landscaping		X	X	X	X			
Playground/Baseball Field			X	X	X			
Groceries relief during COVID19	X	X	X	X	X		X	
Groceries after Hurricane Harvey	X	X	X	X	X			
Take home meals	X	X	X	X	X			
Student Backpacks	X	X	X	X	X			
Outdoor Benches			X	X				
Security Radios		X						
Walking Track		X						
Science Lab Equipment	X	X						
Book Nook		X						
Monogrammed Blankets							X	
Athletic Equipment					X			
Interior Painting		X	X		X			
After School Transportation	X							

**Funds Invested**

\$ 570,863